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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 07/16/22                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                    NBHA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 113         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.702, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.202, Placings = 19, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.702, Placings = 34, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.702, Placings = 21, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 30                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.702                      BRYANNA MARTIN on WYATT                   
   2nd 15.893                      ALEXIS BIXLER on LADYBUGFUELSRACE         
   3rd 15.897                      ABIGAIL PLANTS on KN BAILEYS SIDECAR      
   4th 15.968                      JOHNNA MITCHELL on FC A CLASSIC HIGH      
   5th 16.001                      KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on CABIN IN A COLD SN 
   6th 16.040                      LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY       
   7th 16.074                      ALYSSA SKIBA on DISCO TITUS               
   8th 16.133                      KELLY MONTANTI on HARLEY                  
   9th 16.155                      JOHN SKIPPER on DASHIN RENE DAN           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.203                      EMMA SANTOM on YETI                       
   2nd 16.216                      LIZ MICHAEL on HORSE ONE                  
   3rd 16.260                      LIZ MICHAEL on HORSE TWO                  
   4th 16.276                      RACHEL FOX on ITCHY                       
   5th 16.282                      DOUG COURT on WHEELS CASH ROSE            
   6th 16.306                      LINDSAY AUGUST on AFTTER EIGHT            
   7th 16.311                      MCKENNA TINSMAN on FAITH                  
   8th 16.322                      LILLIANA BATES on ZEUS                    
   9th 16.438                      LIZZY DILLION on INDY ANNY                
  10th 16.440                      HEATHER GAWNE on SIX CLAIMS TA FAME       
  11th 16.494                      ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on MR ESPECIALLY GRAND  
  12th 16.503                      CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                
  13th 16.529                      MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW      
  14th 16.562                      JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED          
  15th 16.571                      KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on MONEY              
  16th 16.584                      MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE           
  17th 16.602                      CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED  
  18th 16.672                      AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED      
  19th 16.680                      EMMA SANTOM on VIXEN                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.742                      MARIAH HOLBROOK on MY TURN                
   2nd 16.779                      KRICHEL CLARK on DT CODY BADGER           
   3rd 16.825                      KELLY MONTANTI on DIGGER                  
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                    NBHA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
   4th 16.850                      KAYLA KING on DIXIE                       
   5th 16.864                      ASHLI SHUCKERS on FRECKLES LADY PEPTO     
   6th 16.904                      DENNY MONTANTI on WONDER                  
   7th 16.954                      ROD CARRELL on LETS DUAL OKIE PINE "DUALL 
   8th 16.967                      MEGAN ANDERSON on SARA                    
   9th 16.996                      TOMI STEWART on HAZOMMAMATADA (ZOOMA)     
  10th 17.013                      JAIMIE HART on GOLDIE                     
  11th 17.041                      LEXIE HUEY on CAJUN N RED                 
  12th 17.049                      MCKENZIE MUMAU on CASH                    
  13th 17.057                      CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL            
  14th 17.066                      LAUREN LATIMER on LILYS DOC BAR           
  15th 17.117                      KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY            
  16th 17.122                      SHIRLEY BLOUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL       
  17th 17.132                      SARAH PLANT on JAKE                       
  18th 17.135                      LINDSAY KEEFER on STONED AT DA BAR        
  19th 17.151                      BOBETTE MCCORMICK on SWEET PEAN           
  20th 17.185                      DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                
  21st 17.186                      ANDIE SWANSON on STORM                    
  22nd 17.210                      MADISON SMITH on BUFFY FLURRY LUCK        
  23rd 17.302                      LUCY WALLACE on ALLIASE                   
  24th 17.320                      TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL      
  25th 17.366                      LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                      
  26th 17.378                      CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN       
  27th 17.385                      KELLY LAYTON on SWEET DREAMIN LARK        
  28th 17.483                      MICHELLE BAILEY on TIP TOP DIVA           
  29th 17.494                      SANDY WHEELER on SANDYS MISS TINA JET     
  30th 17.506                      E'LYNN HISSNER on GYPSY ROSE              
  31st 17.507                      SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on LOTTA LATE NIGHTS   
  32nd 17.533                      JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY     
  33rd 17.611                      KIERSTEN WALLACE on LJS SUNBERRY          
  34th 17.629                      AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.749                      ALLIE SWANSON on MAVERICK                 
   2nd 17.759                      ALYSSA LIDDY on SS PEPPERS LIL HEAVEN     
   3rd 17.889                      ALYSSA STEWART on WINNIE                  
   4th 17.928                      CRIS WALLACE on OBVIOUSLY SANDYS REY      
   5th 17.936                      DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME  
   6th 17.945                      LORI HARPER on CM NIRTROS ROSA FROST      
   7th 18.047                      KARA MOORE on LUCY                        
   8th 18.197                      BARB HUEY on SHOFIELDS HEATHER            
   9th 18.263                      PATTI MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER  
  10th 18.353                      NOMI MILMASTER on LEGEND                  
  11th 18.386                      AUTUMN JONES on NUGGET                    
  12th 18.729                      TRACEY WOODS on PISTOL PACKIN KAT         
  13th 18.958                      MORGAN SHATTUCK on ZIPPIN ROCKS           
  14th 19.012                      FAITH STUEBGEN on BS BARONS SHOOTINKAT    
  15th 19.122                      KAYLAN MORREL on HAM                      
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                    NBHA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
  16th 19.221                      LEAH HALL on TEQUILLA                     
  17th 19.242                      MARIAH HOLBROOK on CHARLIES CARTEL        
  18th 19.335                      KERI MANGIARELLI on ZOEY                  
  19th 22.416                      DANIELLE HOSIER on GEORGIE                
  20th 34.427                      TAMMY HERMAN on HORSE                     
  21st 66.555                      DAWN MCELHANEY on EASY SLIM SHADY         
SCR    400.000                     NOMI MILMASTER on WITCHYS DEVIL CHILD     
N/T    411.328                     TONYA MARSHALL on LUKE                    
N/T    415.457                     CHEYENNE WALLING on FAMOUS N CUTE         
N/T    415.612                     KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on SMART N STELLAR    
N/T    416.025                     KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP            
N/T    416.134                     ABIGAIL PLANTS on KN STOPBUGINMEBAILEY    
N/T    416.355                     JAYDE RUMMELL on VF HINT OF SMOKE         
N/T    416.364                     KY'ANNE YANSSENS on BUNNY                 
N/T    416.536                     MAKAYLA KEISTER on SANITA CANE            
N/T    416.728                     JAYDE RUMMELL on WR ACES WAVE             
N/T    416.820                     MARLEE GILSON on DYNAMOS ONLY CREDIT      
N/T    416.824                     MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER          
N/T    416.843                     SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC      
N/T    416.977                     HAILIE LIBERTY on GUYS ON A ROLL          
N/T    417.216                     MAKAYLA KEISTER on RUNAWAY LADY           
N/T    417.233                     MARISSA LYDIC on MISS JONES               
N/T    417.275                     ROSE LIBERTY on FRENCH FURYTOVEGAS        
N/T    417.304                     STEPHANIE STOUT on IVY CRUZIN BAYOU       
N/T    417.580                     RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE       
N/T    417.595                     ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                       
N/T    418.222                     AMANDA COLEMAN on CUTTER                  
N/T    418.510                     CHEYENNE WALLING on MAD HATTER            
N/T    418.771                     LEXY MILLER on MILADODELAVALLA            
N/T    419.471                     HAILIE LIBERTY on LS UBETYOURBOOTS        
N/T    420.434                     CHEYENNE WALLIING on A FAMOUS ROCK        
N/T    421.181                     JODI ADAMSON on TIA                       
N/T    426.095                     BECCA LENGACHER on MILLIE                 
N/T    436.385                     MOLLI SPOOR on LEO                        
N/T    443.123                     AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on DEUCE              
N/T    999.999                     JOHN SKIPPER on VF TAX EVASION            
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                          IBRA 4D Jackpot in PeeWee 2D                       
                                                                                
                    Race Sponsored by: Superior Walls                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 22          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.259, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.259, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.259                 KRICHEL CLARK on DT CODY BADGER                
   2nd 17.270                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                   
   3rd 18.287                 MADELYN OLIVER on BOB                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.424                 NOMI MILMASTER on LEGEND                       
   2nd 25.492                 BRISTOL MORRELL on BLAZE                       
   3rd 26.943                 LEXIE DAVIS on SALLY                           
   4th 31.398                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CALLIOPE                 
SCR    31.398                 NOMI MILMASTER on WITCHYS DEVIL CHILD          
   6th 32.541                 DANI MCELHANEY on RODGER                       
   7th 50.154                 ROCKY SKIBA on CRACKER JACK                    
   8th 53.186                 LEILA PORADA on CHOCOLATE                      
   9th 53.191                 HEIDI PORADA on CHOCOLATE                      
  10th 58.666                 JOHNAE SKIBA on CRACKER JACK                   
  11th 58.826                 COOPER PORADA on CHOCOLATE                     
  12th 63.991                 SCARLETT WEISS on DUDLEY                       
  13th 73.044                 ROWAN WEISS on DUDLEY                          
  14th 81.399                 GRACELYNN DILLION on SOLDIER                   
  15th 99.606                 PAYTYN CLARK on TIC-TAC                        
N/T    416.982                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on BUNNY                      
N/T    418.373                ELLIANA MONTANTI on KODI                       
N/T    420.972                EVA MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
N/T    430.800                SCARLETT WEISS on PUZZLE                       
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                          IBRA 4D Jackpot in Masters 3D                      
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Feed Mills                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.702, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.702, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.702, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.702                 BRYANNA MARTIN on WYATT                        
   2nd 16.040                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   3rd 16.133                 KELLY MONTANTI on HARLEY                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.825                 KELLY MONTANTI on DIGGER                       
   2nd 16.844                 DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                     
   3rd 16.904                 DENNY MONTANTI on WONDER                       
   4th 16.954                 ROD CARRELL on LETS DUAL OKIE PINE "DUALLIE"   
   5th 17.057                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   6th 17.117                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   7th 17.122                 SHIRLEY BLOUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
   8th 17.378                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
   9th 17.385                 KELLY LAYTON on SWEET DREAMIN LARK             
  10th 17.494                 SANDY WHEELER on SANDYS MISS TINA JET          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.899                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOL PACKIN KAT              
   2nd 17.945                 LORI HARPER on CM NIRTROS ROSA FROST           
   3rd 18.263                 PATTI MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
   4th 18.457                 BRY MARTIN on TOOTSIE                          
   5th 66.555                 DAWN MCELHANEY on EASY SLIM SHADY              
N/T    417.580                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
N/T    419.814                KERI MANGIARELLI on ZOEY                       
N/T    999.999                JOHN SKIPPER on VF TAX EVASION                 



11:00 PM 07/16/22      Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 6   
                        NBHA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Youth 3D                     
                                                                                
             Race Sponsored by: Turnt Training & Barrel Hors                 
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 40          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.998, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.998, Placings = 14, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.998, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.998                      LIZZY DILLION on INDY ANNY                
   2nd 16.198                      KY'ANNE YANSSENS on BUNNY                 
   3rd 16.203                      EMMA SANTOM on YETI                       
   4th 16.227                      RACHEL FOX on ITCHY                       
   5th 16.278                      SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on CABIN IN A COLD SNA 
   6th 16.481                      MARISSA LYDIC on MISS JONES               
   7th 16.552                      SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on LOTTA LATE NIGHTS   
   8th 16.562                      JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED          
   9th 16.650                      JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY     
  10th 16.680                      EMMA SANTOM on VIXEN                      
  11th 16.779                      KRICHEL CLARK on DT CODY BADGER           
  12th 16.835                      LILLIANA BATES on ZEUS                    
  13th 16.859                      SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on MEREDES MONEY TIVO  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.049                      MCKENZIE MUMAU on CASH                    
   2nd 17.096                      DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME  
   3rd 17.133                      BECCA LENGACHER on MILLIE                 
   4th 17.210                      MADISON SMITH on BUFFY FLURRY LUCK        
   5th 17.324                      SARAH PLANT on JAKE                       
   6th 17.368                      LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                      
   7th 17.506                      E'LYNN HISSNER on GYPSY ROSE              
   8th 17.543                      ALYSSA LIDDY on SS PEPPERS LIL HEAVEN     
   9th 17.584                      RACHEL FOX on BEAU                        
  10th 17.642                      GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC        
  11th 17.765                      CALISTA REITZ on LUKE                     
  12th 17.772                      MADELYN OLIVER on BOB                     
  13th 17.876                      JAMISON COLGAN on SMOKE                   
  14th 17.901                      JAYDE RUMMEL on STREAKIN IN THE SNOW      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.017                      KARA MOORE on LUCY                        
   2nd 18.313                      DEYTON BIXLER on DODGERS POCO MISY        
   3rd 18.353                      NOMI MILMASTER on LEGEND                  
   4th 19.012                      FAITH STUEBGEN on BS BARONS SHOOTINKAT    
SCR    400.000                     NOMI MILMASTER on WITCHYS DEVIL CHILD     
N/T    416.040                     KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on SMART N STELLAR    
N/T    416.355                     JAYDE RUMMELL on VF HINT OF SMOKE         
N/T    416.728                     JAYDE RUMMELL on WR ACES WAVE             
N/T    417.653                     KIERSTEN WALLACE on LJS SUNBERRY          
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                        NBHA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Youth 3D                     
                                                                                
             Race Sponsored by: Turnt Training & Barrel Hors                 
                                                                                
N/T    417.801                     LEAH HALL on TEQUILLA                     
N/T    421.225                     ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                       
N/T    436.385                     MOLLI SPOOR on LEO                        
N/T    999.999                     JAYDE RUMMELL on TWO EASY TWO WRANGLE     
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                           IBRA 4D Jackpot in Adult 3D                       
                                                                                
             Race Sponsored by: Steigerwald's Kitchen & Bath                 
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 32          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.968, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.968, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.968, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.968                 JOHNNA MITCHELL on FC A CLASSIC HIGH           
   2nd 16.074                 ALYSSA SKIBA on DISCO TITUS                    
   3rd 16.282                 DOUG COURT on WHEELS CASH ROSE                 
   4th 16.306                 LINDSAY AUGUST on AFTTER EIGHT                 
   5th 16.311                 MCKENNA TINSMAN on FAITH                       
   6th 16.380                 AMANDA COLEMAN on CUTTER                       
   7th 16.464                 KAYLA KING on DIXIE                            
   8th 16.503                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
   9th 16.529                 MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
  10th 16.584                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  11th 16.742                 MARIAH HOLBROOK on MY TURN                     
  12th 16.864                 ASHLI SHUCKERS on FRECKLES LADY PEPTO          
  13th 16.932                 STEPHANIE STOUT on IVY CRUZIN BAYOU            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.996                 TOMI STEWART on HAZOMMAMATADA (ZOOMA)          
   2nd 17.066                 LAUREN LATIMER on LILYS DOC BAR                
   3rd 17.135                 LINDSAY KEEFER on STONED AT DA BAR             
   4th 17.186                 ANDIE SWANSON on STORM                         
   5th 17.475                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   6th 17.629                 AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP           
   7th 17.749                 ALLIE SWANSON on MAVERICK                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.313                 TAMMY HERMAN on HORSE                          
   2nd 18.465                 KAYLAN MORREL on HAM                           
   3rd 19.242                 MARIAH HOLBROOK on CHARLIES CARTEL             
N/T    411.328                TONYA MARSHALL on LUKE                         
SCR    416.274                ALEXIS BIXLER on LADYBUGFUELSRACE              
N/T    416.274                MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
N/T    416.536                MAKAYLA KEISTER on SANITA CANE                 
N/T    416.820                MARLEE GILSON on DYNAMOS ONLY CREDIT           
N/T    416.977                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    417.216                MAKAYLA KEISTER on RUNAWAY LADY                
N/T    421.181                JODI ADAMSON on TIA                            
N/T    443.123                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on DEUCE                   
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                       NBHA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Senior 3D                     
                                                                                
                Race Sponsored by: James Reuff Photography                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.865, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.865, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.865, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.865                      ROD CARRELL on LETS DUAL OKIE PINE "DUALL 
   2nd 16.904                      DENNY MONTANTI on WONDER                  
   3rd 17.122                      SHIRLEY BLOUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL       
   4th 17.151                      BOBETTE MCCORMICK on SWEET PEAN           
   5th 17.494                      SANDY WHEELER on SANDYS MISS TINA JET     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.197                      BARB HUEY on SHOFIELDS HEATHER            
   2nd 18.382                      NICOLE VAREE on BO                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    417.520                     MICHELLE BAILEY on TIP TOP DIVA           
N/T    999.999                     JOHN SKIPPER on VF TAX EVASION            
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                           IBRA 4D Jackpot in Poles 3D                       
                                                                                
                Race Sponsored by: Nicole Varee DAC Dealer                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.302, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.302, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.302, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.302                 JOHN SKIPPER on DASHIN RENE DAN                
   2nd 21.888                 MEGAN ANDERSON on SARA                         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.664                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   2nd 22.796                 ASHLI SHUCKERS on FRECKLES LADY PEPTO          
   3rd 22.876                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.369                 SARAH PLANT on JAKE                            
   2nd 23.383                 ALYSSA LIDDY on SS PEPPERS LIL HEAVEN          
   3rd 24.940                 LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
   4th 25.778                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   5th 25.813                 JAMISON COLGAN on SMOKE                        
   6th 27.631                 KIERSTEN WALLACE on LJS SUNBERRY               
N/T    420.770                KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP                 
N/T    421.760                MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
N/T    422.463                LILLIANA BATES on ZEUS                         
N/T    422.661                KAYLA KING on DIXIE                            
N/T    423.319                RACHEL FOX on BEAU                             
N/T    423.775                BECCA LENGACHER on MILLIE                      
N/T    427.381                LEAH HALL on TEQUILLA                          
N/T    441.348                ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
N/T    458.721                MCKENNA TINSMAN on FAITH                       


